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Games for Retired Young Men, 7 Sunday Men's ELITE (Pasadena)

Last Updated on September 21, 2024

Date

10/16/
16

10/23/
16

10/30/
16

11/06/
16

11/13/
16
11/20/
16

12/04/
16

12/11/
16

12/18/
16

01/08/
17

Time

6:30 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
6:30 PM PST
11:00 PM
PST
6:30 PM PST
6:30 PM PST
6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

2:00 PM PST

Away Team

Heisenberg FC (Black)
Retired Young Men
Green Street Elite (green)
FC Monrovia (yellow)
Retired Young Men
Retired Young Men
ZZ FC
Mansion Pictures FC (DARK
GREEN)

Retired Young Men

FC Monrovia (yellow)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

2

3

Home Team

Retired Young Men
Olympique de
Marseille
Retired Young Men
Retired Young Men
BYE (No Game)
Echte Liebe FC
Retired Young Men
Retired Young Men
Blind Donkey FC

(BLUE)
Retired Young Men

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
6 Win
1 Win
0 Loss
2 Win

Unscore
d

4 Win
3 Win
4 Win
0 Win
0 Loss
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